Recipient Committee Campaign Statemen Cover Page (Government Code Sections 842	t				10000000	Date Stamp	ERI •	ALIFORNIA 460
		from		Date of election if applicable: (Month, Day, Year)	The second secon	JUL 26		ge of _ 13 For Official Use Only
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE		North Control of the	gh <u>06/30/2017</u>	11/03/2020	1./_	BG	THE STATE OF THE S	
<ol> <li>Type of Recipient Cor</li> </ol>		s – Complete l	Parts 1, 2, 3, and 4.	2. Type of Statement:		A PLANTA MAIN OF THE PARTY OF T		
	on Committee ree rmittee	Committe Contr Spon (Also Compl	olled sored ete Part 6) Formed Candidate/ der Committee	☐ Preelection Statement ☐ Semi-annual Statement ☐ Termination Statement (Also file a Form 410 T ☐ Amendment (Explain b	Terminatio	[ [ on)	Special O Suppleme	Statement dd-Year Report ental Preelection t - Attach Form 495
3. Committee Informatio	n	I.D. NUMB 138515		Treasurer(s)		CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR O	CONTRACTOR	
COMMITTEE NAME (OR CANDID		TTEE)		NAME OF TREASURER	***************************************			
Mansoor for City Coun	cil 2020			Lysa Ray				
				MAILING ADDRESS				
STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BO	×\			603 E Alton Ave STE G	G .			
2973 Harbor Blvd #571	1104.50			CITY		STATE	ZIP CODE	AREA CODE/PHONE
CITY	STATE Z	IP CODE	AREA CODE/PHONE	Santa Ana NAME OF ASSISTANT TREASU	RER IE A	CA NV	92705	(714)540-2295
Costa Mesa	CA	92626	(714)540-2295	THE STANSON MATERIAL	TYLIN, II M			
MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERE			(121/310 2233	MAILING ADDRESS				
603 E Alton Ave STE G								
CITY	STATE 2	IP CODE	AREA CODE/PHONE	CITY		STATE	ZIP CODE	AREA CODE/PHONE
Santa Ana	CA	92705						
OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDR				OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDR	RESS	**************************************		
lysaray.campaignservi	ces@gmail.com							
Executed on07	gence in preparing and rev the laws of the State of Ca /17/2017 Date /17/2017 Date	iewing this sta lifornia that the	By By	owledge the information contained he  Agnature of Treasurer Asstant  Introlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Pro  Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, S	Treasurer opponent or Re	esponsible Officer o		true and complete. I certify
Executed on	Date	-	Ву	Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, Signature	State Measure	Proponent		
								FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)

Officeholder or Candidate Controlled Co	mmittee	1	6. Primarily Formed Ball	ot Measure Commi	ittee	
NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE			NAME OF BALLOT MEASURE			
Allan Mansoor						
OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD (INCLUDE LOCATION AND DIS	STRICT NUMBER IF APPLICA	BLE)	BALLOT NO. OR LETTER	JURISDICTION		SUPPORT
City Council Member: City of Costa Mesa						OPPOSE
RESIDENTIAL/BUSINESS ADDRESS (NO. AND STREET)	CITY STATE	ZIP				
2973 Harbor Blvd #571	Costa Mesa - CA	92626	Identify the controlling of	ficeholder, candidate,	or state measure	proponent, if an
			NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER, CAN	NDIDATE, OR PROPONENT		
Related Committees Not Included in this not included in this statement that are controlled by contributions or make expenditures on behalf of you	You or are primarily formed	ommittees d to receive	OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD		DISTRICT NO. I	F ANY
COMMITTEE NAME	I.D. NUMBER					
NAME OF TREASURER	CONTROLLED COMMI	TET TO	7. Primarily Formed Can	didate/Officeholde	r Committee 18	et names of
	YES N		officeholder(s) or candidate(s	) for which this commit	tee is primarily form	ed.
COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P	O. BOX)	• :	NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR (	CANDIDATE OFFICE	SOUGHT OR HELD	☐ SUPPORT
						OPPOSE
CITY STATE 2	SIP CODE AREA CO	DE/PHONE	NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR C	CANDIDATE OFFICE	SOUGHT OR HELD	SUPPORT
COMMITTEE NAME	Lin Municipal	The state of the s				OPPOSE
	I.D. NUMBER		NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR (	CANDIDATE OFFICE	SOUGHT OR HELD	SUPPORT OPPOSE
NAME OF TREASURER	CONTROLLED COMMIT	LLEES.	NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR O	ANDIDATE OFFICE	SOUGHT OR HELD	
COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P	YES N	0		JOHN JOHN JOHN JOHN JOHN JOHN JOHN JOHN	SOUGHT ON TILLED	SUPPORT OPPOSE
COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.	O. BUX)					1 -
CITY STATE 2	IP CODE AREA CO	DDE/PHONE				

## Campaign Disclosure Statement Summary Page

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

		_	SUMMARY PAGE
Statem	ent covers period	CALIFORN	IA ACO
from	\$ 01/01/2017	FORM	400
through _	06/30/2017	Page3	_ of <u>10</u>
		ID NUMBER	

1385155

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

NAME OF FILER

Manscor for City Council 2020

Contributions Received	Column A TOTAL THIS PERIOD (FROMATTACHED SCHEDULES)		Column B CALENDAR YEAR TOTAL TO DATE	Calendar Year Summary for Candidates Running in Both the State Primary and
1. Monetary Contributions		\$	4,403.00	General Elections
2. Loans Received	0.00		0.30	1/1 through 6/30 7/1 to Date
3. SUBTOTAL CASH CONTRIBUTIONS Add Lines 1 + 2	\$ 4,430.00	\$	4,400.00	20. Contributions
4. Nonmonetary Contributions	0.30		0.00	Received \$\$\$
5. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED	\$ 4,430.00	\$	4,400.00	Made \$ \$
Expenditures Made				Expenditure Limit Summary for State
6. Payments Made Schedule E, Line 4	\$ 4,250.35	\$	4,250.35	Candidates
7. Loans Made Schedule H, Line 3			0.80	
8. SUBTOTAL CASH PAYMENTS	\$ 4,250.35	\$	4,250.35	22. Cumulative Expenditures Made* (If Subject to Voluntary Expenditure Limit)
9. Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills)	-2,295.42		0.00	Date of Election Total to Date
10. Nonmonetary Adjustment	0.00		0.00	(mm/dd/yy)
11. TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE	\$ 1,954.93	\$	4,250.35	\$
Current Cash Statement		Π		s
12. Beginning Cash Balance Previous Summary Page, Line 16	\$ 577.14		o calculate Column B, add	,
13. Cash Receipts	4,400.00	ar	mounts in Column A to the	
14. Miscellaneous Increases to Cash	1,781.00		orresponding amounts om Column B of your last	*Amounts in this section may be different from amounts
15. Cash Payments	4,250.35	ге	port. Some amounts in	reported in Column B.
16. ENDING CASH BALANCE Add Lines 12 + 13 + 14, then subtract Line 15	\$ 2,507.79	fig	olumn A may be negative gures that should be	
If this is a termination statement, Line 16 must be zero.		pe	ubtracted from previous eriod amounts. If this is	
17. LOAN GUARANTEES RECEIVED Schedule B, Part 2	\$ 0.00	fo	e first report being filed or this calendar year, only arry over the amounts	
Cash Equivalents and Outstanding Debts	- M	fro	om Lines 2, 7, and 9 (if	
18. Cash Equivalents	\$ 0.00	1	*37*	
19. Outstanding Debts	\$ 0.00			
		i		FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2)

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)
www.fppc.ca.gov

Schedule Monetary	A Contributions Received		ts may be rounded whole dollars.	Statement cov	ers period	CALIFOR	SCHEDULE A
		. 15 1	the state of the s	from01/01/2	017 trusti —	FORM	4.00
SEE INSTRUCTION	ONS ON REVERSE			through <u>06/30/2</u>	017		of10
Mansoor for	City Council 2020					J.D. NUMBER	
DATE RECEIVED	FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER LD. NUMBER)	CONTRIBUTOR CODE *	IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS)	AMOUNT RECEIVED THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE TO CALENDAR YE (JAN. 1 - DEC.	EAR .	ER ELECTION TO DATE F REQUIRED)
02/12/2017	Cheryl & Dave Ball	⊠IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	Retired	2,500.00	3,0	60.00 G2016	\$3,500.00
02/01/2017	Clem Calvillo	⊠IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	Exec CNC Engineering	1,000.00	1,0	00.00 G2016	\$2,000.00
01/26/2017	Donnie Crevier	☑IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	Retired	500.00	5	00.00 G2016	\$1,000.00
03/21/2017	Legacy Fartners Capital, LLC 4000 E. Third Ave., Ste. 600 San Mateo, CA 94404	☐IND ☐COM ☑OTH ☐PTY ☐SCC		I,000.00	1,0	00.00 G2016	\$1,500.00
02/08/2017	Jeff Marhews	⊠IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	Owner Arden Limited	400.00	4	00.00 G2016	\$1,900.00
			SUBTOTAL\$	3,900.00			
<ol> <li>Amount re (Include al</li> <li>Amount re</li> </ol>	A Summary eceived this period – itemized monetary contributions.  Il Schedule A subtotals.) eceived this period – unitemized monetary contributions				IND - I COM - OTH -	ibutor Codes ndividual -Recipient Com (other than P' - Other (e.g., b Political Party	Y or SCC)
	etary contributions received this period.	an Alina 1\	TOTAL	4 400 00		Small Contribu	tor Committee

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)
www.fppc.ca.gov

## Schedule A (Continuation Sheet) Monetary Contributions Received

Amounts may be rounded

SCHEDULE A	(CONT.)
------------	---------

wonetary	Contributions Received	to whole t	dollars.	Statement cove	ers period	CALIFO	ORNIA 460
		Year Marine		from01,01/	2017	FOI	RM 4:00
				through06/30/	2017	Page	_5 of 10
NAME OF FILER						I.D. NUME	BER
Mansoor for	City Council 2020					1385159	
DATE RECEIVED	FULL NAME. STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUT (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER LD. NUMBER)	CONTRIBUTOR CODE *	IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS)	AMOUNT RECEIVED THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE TO CALENDAR \ (JAN, 1 - DEC	'EAR	PER ELECTION TO DATE (IF REQUIRED)
01/30/2017	Larry Smith	IND ☐COM ☐OTH ☐PTY ☐SCC	President MHI Real CO	500.00		500.00 G	\$1,500.90
*		☐IND ☐COM ☐OTH ☐PTY ☐SCC					
		☐IND ☐COM ☐OTH ☐PTY ☐SCC					
		☐IND ☐COM ☐OTH ☐PTY ☐SCC					
		☐IND ☐COM ☐OTH ☐PTY ☐SCC					
			SUBTOTAL	\$ 500.00			

\*Contributor Codes IND - Individual COM - Recipient Committee (other than PTY or SCC) OTH - Other (e.g., business entity) PTY - Political Party

SCC - Small Contributor Committee

2. Unitemized payments made this period of under \$100 ......

3. Total interest paid this period on loans. (Enter amount from Schedule B, Part 1, Column (e).)

142.53

0.00

Schedule	E	
(Continua	tion	Sheet)
<b>Payments</b>	Mad	de

SCHEDULE E (CONT.)

(Continuation Sheet) Payments Made  SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE NAME OF FILER  Mansocr for City Council 2020	Amounts may be to whole dol	lars.	er . · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	from	01/01/2017 06/30/2017	CALIFORNIA 46 FORM  Page 7 of 10  1.D. NUMBER 1385155	0
CODES: If one of the following codes accurately described campaign paraphernalia/misc.  CNS campaign consultants  CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)*  CVC civic donations  FIL candidate filing/ballot fees  FND fundraising events independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)*  LEG legal defense  LIT campaign literature and mailings	MBR member common meetings and office expension petition circular phone banks POL polling and suppose postage, defined member common meetings and suppose postage, defined member common	nunications appearances asing urvey resea	ces	RAD RFD SAL TEL TRC TRS TSF VOT	radio airtime and production returned contributions campaign workers' salaried t.v. or cable airtime and procandidate travel, lodging, a staff/spouse travel, lodging	on costs es coduction costs and meals g, and meals ees of the same candidate/spe	onsor
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)		CODE	OR	DESCRIPTIO	ON OF PAYMENT	AMOUNT PAIC	)
JC Evans 11230 Gold Express Drive Rancho Cordova, CA 95670		WEB				13	39.40
Lysa Ray Campaign Services 603 E Alton Ave STE G Santa Ana, CA 92705		PRC				5	50.00
Lysa Ray Campaign Services 603 E Alton Ave STE G Santa Ana, CA 92705		PRO				. 30	00.00

Lysa Ray Campaign Services 603 E Alton Ave STE G Santa Ana, CA 92705 PRO 50.00

PRO

SUBTOTAL \$

589.40

50.00

Lysa Ray Campaign Services 603 E Alton Ave STE G Santa Ana, CA 92705

<sup>\*</sup> Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D.

Schedule E (Continuation Sheet) Payments Made  SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE NAME OF FILER  Mansoor for City Council 2020	Amounts may be to whole do	liars.	· · ·	St from throu	atement covers period	CALIFO FOR	
CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describe CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. campaign consultants contribution (explain nonmonetary)* civic donations candidate filing/ballot fees fundraising events independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* legal defense campaign literature and mailings	MBR member com MTG meetings and OFC office expen PET petition circu: PHO phone banks POL polling and s POS postage, deli	munications d appearance ses lating urvey resear very and me	es	RAD RFD SAL TEL TRC TRS TSF VOT	describe the payme radio airtime and produc returned contributions campaign workers' salar t.v. or cable airtime and candidate travel, lodging, staff/spouse travel, lodgi transfer between commit voter registration information technology c	tion costs ries production costs, , and meats ng, and meals ttees of the sar	ne candidate/sponsor
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)		CODE	OR .	DESCRIPTION	OF PAYMENT		AMOUNT PAID
Lysa Ray Campaign Services 603 E Alton Ave STE G Santa Ana, CA 92705		PRO					50.00
Lysa Ray Campaign Services 603 E Alton Ave STE G Santa Ana, CA 92705		PRC					50.00

SUBTOTAL \$

100.00

<sup>\*</sup> Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D.

Schedule F					SCHEDULE F
Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills)	Amounts may be roun to whole dollars.	ded	Statement cove		ORNIA 460
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE NAME OF FILER			through <u>05/30/</u>	2017 Page	9 of10
NAME OF FILER				I.D. NUA	MBER
Mansoor for City Council 2020				13851	.55
CODES: If one of the following codes accurately described.  CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc.  CNS campaign consultants  CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)*  CVC civic donations  FIL candidate filing/ballot fees  FND fundraising events  IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)*  LEG legal defense  LIT campaign literature and mailings	MBR member communication MTG meetings and appears OFC office expenses PET petition circulating PHO phone banks POL polling and survey res POS postage, delivery and PRO professional services PRT print ads	ens ances search messenger services	RAD radio airtime a RFD returned contri SAL campaign worl TEL t.v. or cable air TRC candidate trans TRS staff/spouse ir TSF transfer betwee VOT voter registrati	nd production costs ibutions kers' salaries time and production costel, lodging, and meals avel, lodging, and meals en committees of the sal	me candidate/sponsor
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER LD. NUMBER)	CODE OR DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT	(a) OUTSTANDING BALANCE BEGINNING OF THIS PERIOD	(b) AMOUNT INCURRED THIS PERIOD	(c) AMOUNT PAID THIS PERIOD (ALSO REPORT ON E)	(d) OUTSTANDING BALANCE AT CLOSE OF THIS PERIOD
Clark Strategy Group 2495 Vineyard Dr. Auburn, CA 95603	CNS	2,295.42	0.00	2,295.42	0:00
* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D.	SUBTOTALS	\$ 2,295.42\$	. o.o.	2,295.42\$	0.00
Schedule F Summary  1. Total accrued expenses incurred this period. (Include all Saccrued expenses of \$100 or more, plus total unitemized 2. Total accrued expenses paid this period. (Include all Sche	Schedule F, Column (b) su accrued expenses under S	btotals for \$100.)			

3. Net change this period. (**Subtract** Line 2 from Line 1. Enter the difference here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 9.)

NET \$ \frac{-2,295.42}{May be a negative number}\$

Schedule Missellan		America con formal d		SCHEDULE I
MISCELLAIT	eous Increases to Cash	Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.	Statement covers period	CALIFORNIA 460
		to whole dollars.	from: week 91/01/2017	FORM TOU
SEE INSTRUCTIO	INS ON REVERSE		through 06/30/2017	Page 10 of 10
NAME OF FILER				I.D. NUMBER
Mansoor for	City Council 2020			1385155
DATE RECEIVED	FULL NAME AND ADDRESS OF SOURCE (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER LD. NUMBER)	DE	SCRIPTION OF RECEIPT	AMOUNT OF INCREASE TO CASH
06/22/2017	Chad Morgan Attorney at Law 1101 California Ave #100 Corona, CA 92881	Refund		1,000.00
03/29/2017	City of Costa Mesa	Refund		781.00
	77 Fair Dr. Costa Mesa, CA 92626		÷	781.00
				,
Attach add	litional information on appropriately labeled continuation sheets.		SUBTOT	AL \$ 1,781.00
	l Summary			
1. Itemized i	ncreases to cash this period.	,	\$\$,781	.00
	ed increases to cash of under \$100 this period			.00
	I interest received this period on loans made to others. (S		\$0	.00
4. Total miso Summary	cellaneous increases to cash this period. (Add Lines 1, 2 Page, Line 14.)	, and 3. Enter here and on the	<b>TOTAL \$</b> 1,781	.00

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)
www.fppc.ca.gov